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Helen Smyly
Senior Account Manager
800-536-5222, ext.342 

helens@newwavetech.com

Central/East 
Region

Jay Stobie
jstobie@newwavetech.com

618.581.5851 cell

Pacific Region
Adam Wild 

awild@newwavetech.com
888.480.9283 Office
949-400-5945 Cell

West Coast 
Warehouse

Central/Southeastern 
Region

Lee Foster
lfoster@newwavetech.com

727.743.4217 cell

PA

Mike Kincaid
Team Leader 

800-536-5222, ext.331 
mkincaid@newwavetech.comNortheast/Mid-Atlantic 

Region
Scott Powers

spowers@newwavetech.com
516.404.3121 cell

National Field Sales Manager
Matt Cornell

mcornell@newwavetech.com
314.324.3367 cell

Dan Cerino
Senior Account Manager
800-536-5222, ext.315 

dcerino@newwavetech.com

Phil Riebe
Senior Account Manager
800-536-5222, ext.364

priebe@newwavetech.com

Russell Juenemann
Senior Account Manager
800-536-5222, ext.330

russellj@newwavetech.com

Tom King
Senior Account Manager
800-536-5222, ext.332

tking@newwavetech.com

Trevor Wilson
Senior Account Manager
800-536-5222, ext.358

twilson@newwavetech.com

John Harris
Account Manager

Toll Free, 888-480-9283
jharris@newwavetech.com

Cassidy Wild
Senior Account Manager
Toll Free, 866-944-9283 
cwild@newwavetech.com

Steve Thomas  
Vice President

Inside Sales/Product/Service
800-536-5222, ext.360

sthomas@newwavetech.com

Inside Sales 

Inside Sales -
West 

www.newwavetech.com

Michael Friel
Software Sales Engineer

781.999.2134 Mobile
781.275.0360 Home Office
301.624.5314 Corporate 
mfriel@newwavetech.com

Michael Brooks
Storage Sales Engineer

352.400.0007 Mobile
352.350.5925 Home Office
mbrooks@newwavetech.com


